
P

P

1

2

3
4

5

7

8 9

10

Main building and
accommodation
1 Ritala, main building
2 Wanha pappila (hotel)
3 Villa Tupala (hostel)
4 Villa Mikkola
5 Villa Musica
6 Villa Olavi
7 Chapel

Sauna
8 Vilpunranta
9 Savusauna
10 Pullinranta

Playing fields
11 Soccer
12 Beach volley

14 Beach

Parking

Note!
Staff only
parking
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Savonlinna Folk High School
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